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Fastest Times of Day
1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Matt Hands  33.412

Nick Moore  33.423

Frazer Tong M 33.888

Nick Ward  35.327

OPEN CLASS

Name Status Fastest Lap
Kyla Tong M 45.177

James Fuller  52.434

Tyler Hodgson M 55.337

Katie Fuller  55.997

Belinda Gribbon  57.549

2WD MOD BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Shane O'Connor M 36.939

Reece McGregor M 37.403

Russell Mahony M 37.749

Mitchel Voice  38.18

Richard Price  38.332

Brett Waudby  38.736

Robert Minifie M 38.846

Simon Gaunt  38.995

Neil Fuller  39.134

Kelly Churchill M 39.485

Dean Wishnoski  39.532

Frazer Tong M 40.574

Jacob Black M 40.767

Matthew Win  41.491

Rob Hewins  42.522

Shaun Gribbon M 44.494

David Bernard M 44.655

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Dean Wishnoski  40.205

Matthew Win  41.466

Tim Meyer  43.324

Hamish Bernard M 48.581

Brad Johnston  50.989

Katie Fuller  56.796

2WD MOD TRUCK

Name Status Fastest Lap
Billy Looi  36.724

Shane O'Connor M 36.755

Reece McGregor M 37.233

Anton Hubers M 37.958

Stuart Crawford M 38.323

Robert Minifie M 38.365

Brian Lockwood M 39.004

Nick Moore  39.311

Neil Fuller  39.471

Jason Hodgson M 40.972

Frazer Tong M 41.103

Shay Taylor M 41.423

Rob Hewins  41.836

Nick Ward  44.643
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4WD STOCK BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Kyla Tong M 4.83

Hamish Bernard M 35.242

Robert Minifie M 36.746

Matt Hands  37.728

Richard Price  38.492

Amber Taylor M 51.149

Tyler Hodgson M 61.251

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap
Shane O'Connor M 34.632

Reece McGregor M 34.883

Anton Hubers M 35.297

Billy Looi  36.562

Shay Taylor M 36.762

Nick Moore  36.968

Matt Hands  36.987

Chris Black M 36.995

Frazer Tong M 37.265

Brian Lockwood M 37.658

Nick Ward  37.935

Daniel Grant M 37.963

Jason Hodgson M 38.549

Tim Meyer  40.212

Shaun Gribbon M 40.999

4WD MOD BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Robert Minifie M 35.021

Brett Waudby  35.357

Anton Hubers M 35.408

Simon Gaunt  35.753

Nick Moore M 35.778

Frazer Tong M 35.934

Richard Price  36.638

Shay Taylor M 36.946

Jacob Black M 37.389

Barry Vujcich M 38.757

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap
Hayden Voice  27.289

Anton Hubers M 38.063

Shane O'Connor M 38.595

Robert Minifie M 38.919

Mitchel Voice  39.221

Stuart Crawford M 39.403

Jacob Black M 40.384

Daniel Grant M 41.242

Frazer Tong M 41.376

Russell Mahony M 41.465

Kelly Churchill M 41.79

Jason Hodgson M 42.284

Nick Ward  43.364

David Bernard M 44.092

James fuller  45.765
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1/8 EP BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Brett Waudby  33.59

Reece McGregor M 33.739

Robert Minifie M 33.822

Billy Looi  33.921

Shane O'Connor M 34.002

Matt Hands  34.347

Shay Taylor M 34.357

Simon Gaunt  34.404

Richard Price  35.008

Chris Black M 35.183

Russell Mahony M 35.227

Dean Wishnoski  35.343

Brian Lockwood M 35.941

Kelly Churchill M 36.05

Frazer Tong M 36.39

Neil Fuller  36.575

Rob Hewins  36.824

Ben Hansen M 37.306

Shaun Gribbon M 39.024

Devon Deutsch  39.16

Kyla Tong M 46.089

Amber Taylor M 53.268

1/8 EP TRUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Nick Moore  12/6m33.968s

Matt Hands  11/6m9.404s

Frazer Tong M 11/6m13.333s

Nick Ward  11/6m37.754s

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Kyla Tong M 9/6m42.827s

James Fuller  8/6m41.669s

Belinda Gribbon  7/6m52.393s

Katie Fuller  6/4m59.522s

Tyler Hodgson M 6/6m19.248s

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Shane O'Connor M 11/6m28.034s

Reece McGregor M 10/6m1.798s

Brett Waudby  10/6m8.921s

Richard Price  10/6m9.465s

Mitchel Voice  10/6m20.063s

Neil Fuller  10/6m23.219s

Frazer Tong M 10/6m27.336s

Simon Gaunt  10/6m27.402s

Russell Mahony M 10/6m30.048s

Dean Wishnoski  10/6m35.567s

Jacob Black M 10/6m39.403s

Robert Minifie M 10/6m40.784s

Kelly Churchill M 9/6m2.865s

Matthew Win  9/6m12.443s

Rob Hewins  9/6m15.387s

David Bernard M 8/5m57.157s

Shaun Gribbon M 8/6m7.909s
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2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Matthew Win  10/6m38.939s

Dean Wishnoski  9/6m0.186s

Hamish Bernard M 8/6m6.065s

Tim Meyer  8/6m10.593s

Brad Johnston  7/6m7.352s

Katie Fuller  6/5m48.244s

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Shane O'Connor M 11/6m30.397s

Reece McGregor M 11/6m34.251s

Robert Minifie M 10/6m9.489s

Billy Looi  10/6m10.411s

Anton Hubers M 10/6m13.626s

Neil Fuller  10/6m19.380s

Stuart Crawford M 10/6m25.096s

Nick Moore  10/6m26.348s

Brian Lockwood M 10/6m31.708s

Jason Hodgson M 9/6m1.566s

Rob Hewins  9/6m13.892s

Shay Taylor M 9/6m23.762s

Frazer Tong M 9/6m39.366s

Nick Ward  8/6m3.405s

4WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Robert Minifie M 11/6m32.343s

Matt Hands  10/6m2.807s

Richard Price  10/6m22.876s

Kyla Tong M 10/6m36.264s

Hamish Bernard M 9/6m32.996s

Amber Taylor M 7/6m3.871s

Tyler Hodgson M 7/6m44.011s

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Shane O'Connor M 11/6m3.879s

Reece McGregor M 11/6m17.343s

Anton Hubers M 11/6m26.296s

Billy Looi  11/6m28.854s

Nick Moore  11/6m32.652s

Frazer Tong M 10/6m5.071s

Matt Hands  10/6m7.292s

Chris Black M 10/6m9.133s

Daniel Grant M 10/6m13.471s

Nick Ward  10/6m19.920s

Jason Hodgson M 10/6m25.188s

Tim Meyer  9/6m10.590s

Shaun Gribbon M 9/6m12.858s

Brian Lockwood M 9/6m32.546s

Shay Taylor M 4/2m3.320s

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Robert Minifie M 11/6m23.525s

Anton Hubers M 11/6m27.754s

Richard Price  11/6m33.588s

Brett Waudby  11/6m33.629s

Simon Gaunt  11/6m33.862s

Frazer Tong M 11/6m34.269s

Nick Moore M 10/6m5.035s

Shay Taylor M 10/6m24.959s

Jacob Black M 10/6m25.320s

Barry Vujcich M 9/6m0.601s
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2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Shane O'Connor M 10/6m5.383s

Anton Hubers M 10/6m6.134s

Stuart Crawford M 10/6m15.084s

Mitchel Voice  10/6m26.191s

Robert Minifie M 10/6m27.060s

Jacob Black M 10/6m34.154s

Russell Mahony M 10/6m41.528s

Frazer Tong M 9/6m2.478s

Jason Hodgson M 9/6m4.324s

Kelly Churchill M 9/6m8.330s

Daniel Grant M 9/6m9.376s

Hayden Voice  9/6m24.914s

Nick Ward  9/6m25.964s

David Bernard M 9/6m35.676s

James fuller  8/6m56.481s

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Matt Hands  12/6m39.510s

Brett Waudby  11/6m2.381s

Shay Taylor M 11/6m4.841s

Reece McGregor M 11/6m4.936s

Shane O'Connor M 11/6m5.744s

Simon Gaunt  11/6m7.382s

Billy Looi  11/6m8.608s

Richard Price  11/6m20.839s

Robert Minifie M 11/6m32.010s

Brian Lockwood M 11/6m36.365s

Russell Mahony M 11/6m38.306s

Chris Black M 11/6m44.660s

Frazer Tong M 10/5m58.933s

Dean Wishnoski  10/6m0.621s

Neil Fuller  10/6m8.814s

Kelly Churchill M 10/6m11.219s

Ben Hansen M 10/6m22.553s

Rob Hewins  10/6m34.206s

Shaun Gribbon M 10/6m48.167s

Devon Deutsch  9/6m19.645s

Kyla Tong M 9/6m43.796s

Amber Taylor M 4/3m11.935s

Results of All Rounds

1/8 EP TRUGGY
PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Nick Moore  11/6m19.009s 12/6m33.968s 12/6m33.995s 35/19m26.972s

2nd Nick Ward  10/6m25.713s 11/6m37.754s 10/6m2.351s 31/19m5.818s

3rd Matt Hands  8/4m32.467s 11/6m13.314s 11/6m9.404s 30/16m55.185s

4th Frazer Tong M 2/0m56.847s 11/6m13.333s 11/6m19.610s 24/13m29.790s

*result dropped

OPEN CLASS

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Kyla Tong M 9/6m56.550s 9/6m42.827s 8/6m1.433s 26/19m40.810s

2nd James Fuller  7/6m9.565s 7/6m4.803s 8/6m41.669s 22/18m56.037s

3rd Belinda Gribbon  6/6m21.551s 7/6m52.393s 5/4m38.634s 18/17m52.578s

4th Tyler Hodgson M 5/4m57.472s 6/6m19.248s 6/6m24.239s 17/17m40.959s

5th Katie Fuller  6/5m28.140s 6/4m59.522s 0/0m0.000s 12/10m27.662s

*result dropped
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2WD MOD BUGGY

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Shane O'Connor M 10/6m7.049s 11/6m28.034s 10/6m9.481s 31/18m44.564s

2nd Reece McGregorM 10/6m13.205s 10/6m1.798s 10/6m11.402s 30/18m26.405s

3rd Brett Waudby  10/6m38.921s 10/6m12.593s 10/6m8.921s 30/19m0.435s

4th Mitchel Voice  10/6m28.835s 10/6m20.063s 10/6m24.235s 30/19m13.133s

5th Richard Price  10/6m27.499s 10/6m9.465s 9/6m2.583s 29/18m39.547s

6th Frazer Tong M 9/6m12.973s 10/6m42.727s 10/6m27.336s 29/19m23.036s

7th Simon Gaunt  10/6m38.471s 10/6m27.402s 8/6m5.142s 28/19m11.015s

8th Russell Mahony M 10/6m35.074s 10/6m30.048s 7/4m20.129s 27/17m25.251s

9th Kelly Churchill M 9/6m33.774s 9/6m2.865s 9/6m6.893s 27/18m43.532s

10thRob Hewins  9/6m16.390s 9/6m15.387s 9/6m24.147s 27/18m55.924s

11thMatthew Win  8/6m6.287s 9/6m16.437s 9/6m12.443s 26/18m35.167s

12thJacob Black M 7/6m31.911s 9/6m7.117s 10/6m39.403s 26/19m18.431s

13thShaun Gribbon M 8/6m44.838s 8/6m38.233s 8/6m7.909s 24/19m30.980s

14thDavid Bernard M 7/6m17.344s 8/6m20.218s 8/5m57.157s 23/18m34.719s

15thNeil Fuller  0/0m0.000s 10/6m23.236s 10/6m23.219s 20/12m46.455s

16thDean Wishnoski  9/6m15.479s 10/6m35.567s 1/0m9.942s 20/13m0.988s

17thRobert Minifie M 10/6m41.150s 10/6m40.784s 0/0m0.000s 20/13m21.934s

*result dropped

2WD STOCK BUGGY

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Dean Wishnoski  9/6m28.075s 9/6m3.098s 9/6m0.186s 27/18m31.359s

2nd Matthew Win  8/6m18.762s 9/6m13.357s 10/6m38.939s 27/19m11.058s

3rd Tim Meyer  6/4m14.391s 8/6m18.709s 8/6m10.593s 22/16m43.693s

4th Hamish Bernard M 7/6m4.949s 4/3m15.750s 8/6m6.065s 19/15m26.764s

5th Brad Johnston  3/1m52.271s 7/6m7.352s 0/0m0.000s 10/7m59.623s

6th Katie Fuller  6/5m48.244s 1/0m16.107s 1/0m17.010s 8/6m21.361s

*result dropped

2WD MOD TRUCK

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Reece McGregorM 10/6m3.871s 11/6m34.251s 10/6m1.191s 31/18m39.313s

2nd Shane O'Connor M 10/6m15.227s 10/6m0.111s 11/6m30.397s 31/18m45.735s

3rd Anton Hubers M 10/6m13.626s 10/6m14.778s 10/6m17.217s 30/18m45.621s

4th Billy Looi  10/6m30.390s 10/6m10.411s 10/6m30.792s 30/19m11.593s

5th Stuart Crawford M 10/6m25.096s 10/6m26.560s 9/6m3.465s 29/18m55.121s

6th Nick Moore  10/6m30.049s 9/6m0.996s 10/6m26.348s 29/18m57.393s

7th Neil Fuller  9/6m20.210s 10/6m23.586s 10/6m19.380s 29/19m3.176s

8th Brian Lockwood M 10/6m31.708s 9/6m0.646s 9/6m8.461s 28/18m40.815s

9th Jason Hodgson M 9/6m8.352s 9/6m1.566s 9/6m11.696s 27/18m21.614s

10thRob Hewins  9/6m13.892s 9/6m15.302s 9/6m34.416s 27/19m3.610s

11thFrazer Tong M 8/5m51.557s 7/6m47.035s 9/6m39.366s 24/19m17.958s

12thRobert Minifie M 2/1m31.695s 10/6m9.489s 10/6m17.766s 22/13m58.950s

13thNick Ward  1/0m9.475s 8/6m3.405s 2/0m58.095s 11/7m10.975s

14thShay Taylor M 9/6m23.762s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 9/6m23.762s

*result dropped

4WD STOCK BUGGY

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Robert Minifie M 11/6m32.343s 9/6m27.224s 11/6m34.266s 31/19m33.833s

2nd Matt Hands  10/6m14.512s 10/6m11.328s 10/6m2.807s 30/18m28.647s

3rd Richard Price  10/6m24.286s 10/6m22.876s 10/6m36.528s 30/19m23.690s

4th Hamish Bernard M 8/6m21.177s 9/6m34.954s 9/6m32.996s 26/19m29.127s

5th Tyler Hodgson M 6/6m32.603s 6/6m20.239s 7/6m44.011s 19/19m36.853s

6th Kyla Tong M 0/0m0.000s 8/6m1.596s 10/6m36.264s 18/12m37.860s

7th Amber Taylor M 7/6m15.576s 1/0m13.502s 7/6m3.871s 15/12m32.949s

*result dropped
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4WD SHORT COURSE

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Shane O'Connor M 11/6m15.595s 11/6m3.879s 11/6m11.833s 33/18m31.307s

2nd Reece McGregorM 11/6m36.276s 11/6m17.343s 11/6m19.323s 33/19m12.942s

3rd Billy Looi  11/6m28.854s 11/6m35.179s 11/6m30.242s 33/19m34.275s

4th Nick Moore  10/6m1.382s 11/6m32.652s 11/6m33.498s 32/19m7.532s

5th Chris Black M 10/6m18.403s 10/6m9.133s 10/6m11.241s 30/18m38.777s

6th Matt Hands  10/6m40.067s 10/6m7.292s 10/6m21.905s 30/19m9.264s

7th Jason Hodgson M 10/6m28.079s 10/6m27.863s 10/6m25.188s 30/19m21.130s

8th Daniel Grant M 10/6m31.573s 10/6m42.526s 10/6m13.471s 30/19m27.570s

9th Anton Hubers M 10/6m11.895s 6/6m33.401s 11/6m26.296s 27/19m11.592s

10thNick Ward  8/5m12.543s 10/6m19.920s 8/6m23.435s 26/17m55.898s

11thFrazer Tong M 6/6m12.014s 10/6m5.071s 8/6m49.563s 24/19m6.648s

12thTim Meyer  6/4m1.483s 7/4m51.582s 9/6m10.590s 22/15m3.655s

13thShaun Gribbon M 3/1m41.142s 9/6m12.858s 9/6m16.193s 21/14m10.193s

14thBrian Lockwood M 9/6m32.546s 0/0m0.000s 5/6m14.524s 14/12m47.070s

15thShay Taylor M 4/2m3.320s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 4/2m3.320s

*result dropped

4WD MOD BUGGY

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Robert Minifie M 10/6m13.105s 11/6m34.686s 11/6m23.525s 32/19m11.316s

2nd Simon Gaunt  10/6m5.059s 10/6m20.182s 11/6m33.862s 31/18m59.103s

3rd Anton Hubers M 9/6m19.986s 11/6m27.754s 10/6m6.328s 30/18m54.068s

4th Nick Moore M 10/6m34.781s 10/6m5.035s 10/6m18.837s 30/18m58.653s

5th Jacob Black M 10/6m25.320s 9/6m16.187s 10/6m26.207s 29/19m7.714s

6th Frazer Tong M 10/6m0.401s 11/6m34.269s 7/5m50.150s 28/18m24.820s

7th Richard Price  6/3m25.236s 10/6m5.665s 11/6m33.588s 27/16m4.489s

8th Brett Waudby  11/6m33.629s 11/6m49.765s 5/2m45.968s 27/16m9.362s

9th Barry Vujcich M 9/6m4.226s 9/6m0.601s 9/6m28.929s 27/18m33.756s

10thShay Taylor M 10/6m24.959s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 10/6m24.959s

DNSTim Meyer  0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

DNSChris Black M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

*result dropped

2WD SHORT COURSE

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Shane O'Connor M 10/6m18.633s 10/6m5.605s 10/6m5.383s 30/18m29.621s

2nd Stuart Crawford M 10/6m39.917s 10/6m28.332s 10/6m15.084s 30/19m23.333s

3rd Robert Minifie M 10/6m30.127s 10/6m38.067s 10/6m27.060s 30/19m35.254s

4th Jacob Black M 10/6m42.973s 10/6m34.154s 10/6m37.875s 30/19m55.002s

5th Mitchel Voice  10/6m26.191s 9/6m9.931s 10/6m31.853s 29/19m7.975s

6th Daniel Grant M 9/6m13.985s 9/6m9.376s 9/6m10.667s 27/18m34.028s

7th Kelly Churchill M 9/6m24.705s 9/6m8.330s 9/6m11.618s 27/18m44.653s

8th Hayden Voice  7/6m24.195s 9/6m24.914s 9/6m48.980s 25/19m38.089s

9th Nick Ward  9/6m25.964s 6/4m5.495s 9/6m42.737s 24/17m14.196s

10thAnton Hubers M 3/1m35.776s 10/6m34.051s 10/6m6.134s 23/14m15.961s

11thDavid Bernard M 8/6m29.216s 6/6m14.709s 9/6m35.676s 23/19m19.601s

12thRussell Mahony M 3/1m40.846s 9/6m16.829s 10/6m41.528s 22/14m39.203s

13thJames fuller  6/5m39.809s 7/5m56.728s 8/6m56.481s 21/18m33.018s

14thJason Hodgson M 2/1m1.239s 4/2m33.324s 9/6m4.324s 15/9m38.887s

15thFrazer Tong M 9/6m2.478s 6/4m14.592s 0/0m0.000s 15/10m17.070s

*result dropped
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1/8 EP BUGGY

PosName ID# Rnd 1Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Combined (Pts)**
1st Matt Hands  11/6m19.123s 11/6m27.963s 12/6m39.510s 34/19m26.596s

2nd Brett Waudby  11/6m10.095s 11/6m19.251s 11/6m2.381s 33/18m31.727s

3rd Reece McGregorM 11/6m12.664s 11/6m4.936s 11/6m21.618s 33/18m39.218s

4th Shane O'Connor M 11/6m5.744s 11/6m25.588s 11/6m18.626s 33/18m49.958s

5th Simon Gaunt  11/6m29.058s 11/6m25.239s 11/6m7.382s 33/19m1.679s

6th Richard Price  11/6m31.259s 11/6m20.839s 11/6m28.693s 33/19m20.791s

7th Billy Looi  10/6m0.797s 11/6m8.608s 11/6m15.768s 32/18m25.173s

8th Russell Mahony M 10/5m54.027s 10/5m57.366s 11/6m38.306s 31/18m29.699s

9th Brian Lockwood M 10/6m2.499s 11/6m36.365s 10/6m6.749s 31/18m45.613s

10thChris Black M 11/6m44.660s 10/6m8.481s 10/6m30.587s 31/19m23.728s

11thFrazer Tong M 10/5m58.933s 10/6m19.587s 10/6m4.972s 30/18m23.492s

12thDean Wishnoski  10/6m0.621s 10/6m31.206s 10/6m4.008s 30/18m35.835s

13thNeil Fuller  10/6m8.814s 10/6m14.134s 9/5m26.435s 29/17m49.383s

14thRob Hewins  10/6m34.895s 9/6m8.943s 10/6m34.206s 29/19m18.044s

15thDevon Deutsch  9/6m38.165s 9/6m19.645s 9/6m24.882s 27/19m22.692s

16thKelly Churchill M 5/3m5.227s 10/6m13.336s 10/6m11.219s 25/15m29.782s

17thKyla Tong M 7/6m3.167s 9/6m43.796s 8/6m10.233s 24/18m57.196s

18thRobert Minifie M 10/6m26.864s 11/6m32.010s 0/0m0.000s 21/12m58.874s

19thBen Hansen M 10/6m37.451s 0/0m0.000s 10/6m22.553s 20/13m0.004s

20thShaun Gribbon M 0/0m0.000s 10/6m48.167s 9/6m3.842s 19/12m52.009s

21stShay Taylor M 11/6m4.841s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 11/6m4.841s

22ndAmber Taylor M 1/0m12.359s 4/3m11.935s 0/0m0.000s 5/3m24.294s

*result dropped

 


